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R0.6
DUCT

R1.0
DUCT

R1.5
DUCT

PART NO. DESCRIPTION
R66 DUCT SILVER R0.6  6M x 150

R68 DUCT SILVER R0.6  6M x 200

R610 DUCT SILVER R0.6  6M x 250

R612 DUCT SILVER R0.6  6M x 300

R614 DUCT SILVER R0.6  6M x 350

R616 DUCT SILVER R0.6  6M x 400

R618 DUCT SILVER R0.6  6M x 450

R620 DUCT SILVER R0.6  6M x 500

PART NO. DESCRIPTION
R16 DUCT SILVER R1.0  6M x 150

R18 DUCT SILVER R1.0  6M x 200

R110 DUCT SILVER R1.0  6M x 250

R112 DUCT SILVER R1.0  6M x 300

R114 DUCT SILVER R1.0  6M x 350

R116 DUCT SILVER R1.0  6M x 400

R118 DUCT SILVER R1.0  6M x 450

R120 DUCT SILVER R1.0  6M x 500

PART NO. DESCRIPTION
R156 DUCT SILVER R1.5  6M x 150

R158 DUCT SILVER R1.5  6M x 200

R1510 DUCT SILVER R1.5  6M x 250

R1512 DUCT SILVER R1.5  6M x 300

R1514 DUCT SILVER R1.5  6M x 350

R1516 DUCT SILVER R1.5  6M x 400

R1518 DUCT SILVER R1.5  6M x 450

R1520 DUCT SILVER R1.5  6M x 500

Stocked Items Special Order
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R2.0
DUCT

UN-INSULATED
DUCT

PART NO. DESCRIPTION
R26 DUCT SILVER R2.0  6M x 150

R28 DUCT SILVER R2.0  6M x 200

R210 DUCT SILVER R2.0  6M x 250

R212 DUCT SILVER R2.0  6M x 300

R214 DUCT SILVER R2.0  6M x 350

R216 DUCT SILVER R2.0  6M x 400

R218 DUCT SILVER R2.0  6M x 450

R220 DUCT SILVER R2.0  6M x 500

PART NO. DESCRIPTION
R04 DUCT NUDE CORE 6M x 100

R05 DUCT NUDE CORE 6M x 125

R06 DUCT NUDE CORE 6M x 150

R08 DUCT NUDE CORE 6M x 200

R010 DUCT NUDE CORE 6M x 250

R012 DUCT NUDE CORE 6M x 300

R014 DUCT NUDE CORE 6M x 350

R016 DUCT NUDE CORE 6M x 400

R018 DUCT NUDE CORE 6M x 450

R020 DUCT NUDE CORE 6M x 500

Stocked Items Special Order
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INSULATED PLASTIC FITTINGS
PART NO. DESCRIPTION

666+ BTO PLASTIC INSULATED 150/150/150

866+ BTO PLASTIC INSULATED B1 200/150/150

886+ BTO PLASTIC INSULATED 200/200/150

888+ BTO PLASTIC INSULATED 200/200/200

1066+ BTO PLASTIC INSULATED B2 250/150/150

1086+ BTO PLASTIC INSULATED B3 250/200/150

1088+ BTO PLASTIC INSULATED B4 250/200/200

10106+ BTO PLASTIC INSULATED B5 250/250/150

10108+ BTO PLASTIC INSULATED B6 250/250/200

101010+ BTO PLASTIC INSULATED 250/250/250

1288+ BTO PLASTIC INSULATED B8S 300/200/200

12106+ BTO PLASTIC INSULATED B9 300/250/150

12108+ BTO PLASTIC INSULATED B10 300/250/200

121010+ BTO PLASTIC INSULATED B11 300/250/250

12126+ BTO PLASTIC INSULATED B12 300/300/150

12128+ BTO PLASTIC INSULATED B13 300/300/200

121210+ BTO PLASTIC INSULATED B14 300/300/250

141010+ BTO PLASTIC INSULATED B17 350/250/250

14126+ BTO PLASTIC INSULATED 350/300/150

14128+ BTO PLASTIC INSULATED B19 350/300/200

141210+ BTO PLASTIC INSULATED B20 350/300/250

141212+ BTO PLASTIC INSULATED B21 350/300/300

14146+ BTO PLASTIC INSULATED 350/350/150

14148+ BTO PLASTIC INSULATED B23 350/350/200

141410+ BTO PLASTIC INSULATED B24 350/350/250

141412+ BTO PLASTIC INSULATED B25 350/350/300

161410+ BTO PLASTIC INSULATED 400/350/250

161412+ BTO PLASTIC INSULATED B32 400/350/300

161414+ BTO PLASTIC INSULATED B32 400/350/350

181610+ BTO PLASTIC INSULATED 450/400/250

181614+ BTO PLASTIC INSULATED 450/400/350

8666+ DBTO PLASTIC INSULATED DB1 200/150/150/150

10666+ DBTO PLASTIC INSULATED DB2 250/150/150/150

10866+ DBTO PLASTIC INSULATED DB3 250/200/150/150

10886+ DBTO PLASTIC INSULATED 250/200/200/150

10888+ DBTO PLASTIC INSULATED 250/200/200/200

Stocked Items Special Order
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INSULATED PLASTIC FITTINGS
PART NO. DESCRIPTION

101066+ DBTO PLASTIC INSULATED DB4 250/250/150/150

101086+ DBTO PLASTIC INSULATED 250/250/200/150

101088+ DBTO PLASTIC INSULATED DB5 250/250/200/200

12866+ DBTO PLASTIC INSULATED 300/200/150/150

12888+ DBTO PLASTIC INSULATED DB6 300/200/200/200

121066+ DBTO PLASTIC INSULATED DB7 300/250/150/150

121086+ DBTO PLASTIC INSULATED DB8 300/250/200/150

121088+ DBTO PLASTIC INSULATED DB9 300/250/200/200

12101010+ DBTO PLASTIC INSULATED DB33 300/250/250/250

121266+ DBTO PLASTIC INSULATED 300/300/150/150

121286+ DBTO PLASTIC INSULATED 300/300/200/150

121288+ DBTO PLASTIC INSULATED DB14 300/300/200/200

12121010+ DBTO PLASTIC INSULATED 300/300/250/250

14101010+ DBTO PLASTIC INSULATED DB16 350/250/250/250

141266+ DBTO PLASTIC INSULATED DB21 350/300/150/150

141286+ DBTO PLASTIC INSULATED 350/300/200/150

141088+ DBTO PLASTIC INSULATED DB15 350/250/200/200

141288+ DBTO PLASTIC INSULATED DB19 350/300/200/200

14121010+ DBTO PLASTIC INSULATED DB20 350/300/250/250

14121212+ DBTO PLASTIC INS DB23 350/300/300/300

141466+ DBTO PLASTIC INSULATED 350/350/150/150

141486+ DBTO PLASTIC INSULATED 350/350/200/150

141488+ DBTO PLASTIC INSULATED DB22 350/350/200/200

14141010+ DBTO PLASTIC INSULATED DB24 350/350/250/250

14141212+ DBTO PLASTIC INSULATED 350/350/300/300

161466+ DBTO PLASTIC INSULATED 400/350/150/150

161486+ DBTO PLASTIC INSULATED 400/350/200/150

161488+ DBTO PLASTIC INSULATED 400/350/200/200

16141010+ DBTO PLASTIC INSULATED 400/350/250/250

16141210+ DBTO PLASTIC INSULATED 400/350/300/250

16141212+ DBTO PLASTIC INSULATED DB32 400/350/300/300

16141414+ DBTO PLASTIC INSULATED 400/350/350/350

18161010+ DBTO PLASTIC INSULATED 450/400/250/250

866Y+ Y PLASTIC INSULATED Y1 200/150/150

Y2/10+ Y PLASTIC INSULATED Y2 250-200/200-150/200-150

Y3/12+ Y PLASTIC INSULATED Y3 300-250/250-200/250-200

Stocked Items Special Order
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PART NO. DESCRIPTION
IZ-C110K IZONE 110 KIT - 6 ZONES OPEN / CLOSE ZONE CONTROL

IZ-C435DAI IZONE NEXUS + 8 ZONE + WIFI KIT + DAIKIN

IZ-C435HAI IZONE NEXUS + 8 ZONE + WIFI KIT + HAIER

IZ-C435MHI IZONE NEXUS + 8 ZONE + WIFI KIT + MHI

IZ-CDTS IZONE IN DUCT SA TEMPERATURE SENSOR

IZ-CRFSW IZONE WIRELESS SENSOR WHITE

PART NO. DESCRIPTION
ZONE2 TOUCHPAD 1-2 ZONE 24V AUSAIR

ZONE6 TOUCHPAD 1-6 ZONE 24V AUSAIR

TF240-24LEAD TRANSFORMER 240-24V 2A LEAD

TF240-24RJ12 TRANSFORMER 240-24V 2A RJ12 PLUG

PART NO. DESCRIPTION
Y4/14+ Y PLASTIC INSULATED Y4 350-300/300-250/300-250

Y5/16+ Y PLASTIC INSULATED Y5 400-350/350-300/350-300

Y6/18+ Y PLASTIC INSULATED Y6 450-400/400-350/400-350-300

Y7/20+ Y PLASTIC INSULATED Y7 500-450/450-400/450-400-350

INSULATED PLASTIC FITTINGS

IZONE
ZONING

AUSAIR ZONEMASTER
24V ZONE KITS

Stocked Items Special Order
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PART NO. DESCRIPTION
APDMP246 DAMPER MOTORISED 150MM 24V 1RPM 2.5NM

APDMP248 DAMPER MOTORISED 200MM 24V 1RPM 2.5NM

APDMP2410 DAMPER MOTORISED 250MM 24V 1RPM 2.5NM

APDMP2412 DAMPER MOTORISED 300MM 24V 1RPM 2.5NM

APDMP2414 DAMPER MOTORISED 350MM 24V 1RPM 2.5NM

APDMP2416 DAMPER MOTORISED 400MM 24V 1RPM 2.5NM

APDMP2418 DAMPER MOTORISED 450MM 24V 1RPM 2.5NM

APDMPCBL CABLE 12M RJ12 FOR 24V DAMPERS

PMDCBL PREMADE CABLE 3 PINS FOR HEATERS 12M

AUSAIR MOTORISED DAMPERS 24V

240V Motorised Dampers are available in all sizes.

PART NO. DESCRIPTION
DMA6 DAMPER MANUAL 150MM

DMA8 DAMPER MANUAL 200MM

DMA10 DAMPER MANUAL 250MM

DMA12 DAMPER MANUAL 300MM

DMA14 DAMPER MANUAL 350MM

DMA16 DAMPER MANUAL 400MM

DMA18 DAMPER MANUAL 450MM

PART NO. DESCRIPTION
BDD6 DAMPER BACK DRAFT 150MM

BDD8 DAMPER BACK DRAFT 200MM

BDD10 DAMPER BACK DRAFT 250MM

BDD12 DAMPER BACK DRAFT 300MM

BACK DRAFT
DAMPERS

MANUAL
DAMPERS

Stocked Items Special Order
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PART NO. DESCRIPTION
DJ6 DOWNJET CEILING PLASTIC 150 POP

DJ8 DOWNJET CEILING PLASTIC 200 POP

DJ10 DOWNJET CEILING PLASTIC 250 POP

MDO8 MDO 230 x 230  4 WAY

MDO12 MDO 300 x 300  4 WAY

MDO14 MDO 360 x 360  4WAY

MDO16 MDO 390 x 390  4 WAY

MDO18 MDO 360 x 535  6 WAY

MDO20 MDO 390 x 585  6 WAY

MDOA86 ADAPTOR MDO 230 x 230 x 150

MDOA88 ADAPTOR MDO 230 x 230 x 200

MDOA1210 ADAPTOR MDO 300 x 300 x 250

MDOA1212 ADAPTOR MDO 300 x 300 x 300

MDOA128 ADAPTOR MDO 300 x 300 x 200

MDOA1412 ADAPTOR MDO 360 x 360 x 300

MDOA1414 ADAPTOR MDO 360 x 360 x 350

MDOA1416 ADAPTOR MDO 360 x 360 x 400

MDOA1614 ADAPTOR MDO 390 x 390 x 350

MDOA1616 ADAPTOR MDO 390 x 390 x 400

MDOA1818 ADAPTOR MDO 360 x 535 x 450

MDOA2016 ADAPTOR MDO 390 x 585 x 400

MDOA2018 ADAPTOR MDO 390 x 585 x 450

MDOA2020 ADAPTOR MDO 390 x 585 x 500

PALTECH 
PLASTIC GRILLES & ADAPTORS

Stocked Items Special Order
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PALTECH 
PLASTIC GRILLES & ADAPTORS

PART NO. DESCRIPTION
PFRAME1520 FRAME FOR GRILLE 380 x 510

PFRAME1630 FRAME FOR GRILLE 405 x 760

PGF1520W GRILLE RETURN AIR FILTER BLACK 380 x 510

PGF1630W GRILLE RETURN AIR FILTER BLACK 405 x 760

RAG360.360 GRILLE RETURN AIR PLASTIC 360 x 360

AP152012 ADAPTOR 380 x 510 x 300 POP

AP152014 ADAPTOR 380 x 510 x 350 POP

AP163014 ADAPTOR 405 x 760 x 350 POP

AP163016 ADAPTOR 405 x 760 x 400 POP

FVP124 FLOOR VENT PLASTIC 300 x 100

FVP146 FLOOR VENT PLASTIC 350 x 150

FVM124BEIGE FLOOR VENT METAL BEIGE 300 x 100

FVM124BROWN FLOOR VENT METAL BROWN 300 x 100

FVM124NICKEL FLOOR VENT METAL NICKEL 300 x 100

FVM146BEIGE FLOOR VENT METAL BEIGE 350 x 150

FVM146BLACK FLOOR VENT METAL BLACK 350 x 150

FB1246 FLOOR BOOT 300 x 100 x 150 POP

FB1248 FLOOR BOOT 300 x 100 x 200 POP

FB1468 FLOOR BOOT 350 x 150 x 250 POP

Other colours available for Floor Vents and Wall Grilles.

Stocked Items Special Order
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PART NO. DESCRIPTION FACE NECK
BOX 

NECK 
SIZE

CUSHION 
BOX

PART Nº
BG2-550 BAR GRILLE 550 x 100 588 x 138 540 x 90 550 x 102 APBOX2-550

BG2-900 BAR GRILLE 900 x 100 938 x 138 890 x 90 900 x 102 APBOX2-900

BG2-1150 BAR GRILLE 1150 x 100 1195 x 145 1145 x 95 1150 x 102 APBOX2-1150

BG3-550 BAR GRILLE 550 x 150 588 x 188 540 x 140 550 x 144 APBOX3-550

BG3-900 BAR GRILLE 900 x 150 938 x 188 890 x 140 900 x 144 APBOX3-900

BG3-1150 BAR GRILLE 1150 x 150 1188 x 188 1140 x 140 1150 x 144 APBOX3-1150

BG3-1500 BAR GRILLE 1500 x 150 1538 x 188 1490 x 140 1500 x 144 APBOX3-1500

BG3-1800 BAR GRILLE 1800 x 150 1838 x 188 1790 x 140 1800 x 144 APBOX3-1800

BG3-2400 BAR GRILLE 2400 x 150 2438 x 188 2390 x 140 2400 x 144 APBOX3-2400

BG3-4000 BAR GRILLE 4000 x 150 4038 x 188 3990 x 140 4000 x 144 APBOX3-4000

BG4-1150 BAR GRILLE 1150 x 200 1188 x 238 1140 x 195 1150 x 200 APBOX4-1150

BG4-1500 BAR GRILLE 1500 x 200 1538 x 238 1490 x 195 1500 x 200 APBOX4-1500

BG4-1800 BAR GRILLE 1800 x 200 1838 x 238 1790 x 195 1800 x 200 APBOX4-1800

BG4-2000 BAR GRILLE 2000 x 200 2038 x 238 1990 x 195 2000 x 200 APBOX4-2000

BG4-2400 BAR GRILLE 2400 x 200 2438 x 238 2390 x 195 2400 x 200 APBOX4-2400

PART NO. DESCRIPTION FACE NECK
BOX 

NECK 
SIZE

CUSHION 
BOX

PART Nº
BG15D-550 BAR GRILLE 15D 550 x 150 588 x 188 540 x 140 550 x 144 APBOX3-550

BG15D-1150 BAR GRILLE 15D 1150 x 150 1188 x 188 1140 x 140 1150 x 144 APBOX3-1150

BG15D-1500 BAR GRILLE 15D 1500 x 150 1538 x 188 1490 x 140 1500 x 144 APBOX3-1500

PART NO. DESCRIPTION FACE NECK
BOX 

NECK
SIZE

CUSHION 
BOX

PART Nº
BG3HF-1500 BAR GRILLE H/F 1500 x 150 1538 x 188 1490 x 140 1150 x 144 APBOX3-1150

BG3HF-1800 BAR GRILLE H/F 1800 x 150 1838 x 188 1790 x 140 1800 x 144 APBOX3-1800

BG4HF-1500 BAR GRILLE H/F 1500 x 200 1538 x 238 1490 x 195 1500 x 200 APBOX3-1500

BG4HF-2000 BAR GRILLE H/F 2000 x 200 2038 x 238 1990 x 195 2000 x 200 APBOX3-2000

BG4HF-2400 BAR GRILLE H/F 2400 x 200 2438 x 238 2390 x 195 2400 x 200 APBOX3-2400

STANDARD METAL
REMOVABLE CORE BAR GRILLES

HALF FILTERED REMOVABLE CORE BAR GRILLES

BAR GRILLE 15⁰ DEFLECTION

A
U

SA
IR

 BA
R

 G
R

ILLES

Stocked Items Special Order
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PART NO. DESCRIPTION FACE NECK
BOX 

NECK
SIZE

CUSHION 
BOX

PART Nº
LS2-550 LINEAR 2-SLOT 550 x 100 595 x 145 540 x 97 550 x 102 APBOX2-550

LS2-900 LINEAR 2-SLOT 900 x 100 940 x 145 890 x 97 900 x 102 APBOX2-900

LS2-1000 LINEAR 2-SLOT 1000 x 100 1040 x 145 990 x 97 1000 x 102 APBOX2-1000

LS2-1150 LINEAR 2-SLOT 1150 x 100 1240 x 145 1190 x 97 1150 x 102 APBOX2-1150

LS2-1500 LINEAR 2-SLOT 1500 x 100 1540 x 145 1490 x 97 1500 x 102 APBOX2-1500

LS2-1800 LINEAR 2-SLOT 1800 x 100 1840 x 145 1790 x 97 1800 x 102 APBOX2-1800

LS2-2000 LINEAR 2-SLOT 2000 x 100 2040 x 145 1990 x 97 2000 x 102 APBOX2-2000

LS3-550 LINEAR 3-SLOT 550 x 150 595 x 185 540 x 137 550 x 144 APBOX3-550

LS3-900 LINEAR 3-SLOT 900 x 150 935 x 185 890 x 137 900 x 144 APBOX3-900

LS3-1150 LINEAR 3-SLOT 1150 x 150 1195 x 185 1140 x 137 1150 x 144 APBOX3-1150

LS3-1800 LINEAR 3-SLOT 1800 x 150 1835 x 185 1790 x 137 1800 x 144 APBOX3-1800

STANDARD LINEAR 2 & 3 SLOT (20MM)
WHITE REMOVABLE CORE DIFFUSERS

Linear Slot Diffusers c/w Black Anodised Blades as Standard.
Linear Slot Diffusers come complete with Safety Chains.
Note: Screw Fix Core after installation is recommended.

PART NO. DESCRIPTION
APBOX2-550 BAR GRILLE BOX INSULATED 550L x 110H x 350D

APBOX2-900 BAR GRILLE BOX INSULATED 900L x 110H x 350D

APBOX2-1000 BAR GRILLE BOX INSULATED 1000L x 110H x 350D

APBOX2-1150 BAR GRILLE BOX INSULATED 1150L x 110H x 350D

APBOX2-1500 BAR GRILLE BOX INSULATED 1500L x 110H x 350D

APBOX2-1800 BAR GRILLE BOX INSULATED 1800L x 110H x 350D

APBOX2-2000 BAR GRILLE BOX INSULATED 2000L x 110H x 350D

APBOX3-550 BAR GRILLE BOX INSULATED 550L x 145H x 350D

APBOX3-900 BAR GRILLE BOX INSULATED 900L x 145H x 350D

APBOX3-1150 BAR GRILLE BOX INSULATED 1150L x 145H x 350D

APBOX3-1500 BAR GRILLE BOX INSULATED 1500L x 145H x 350D

APBOX3-1800 BAR GRILLE BOX INSULATED 1800L x 145H x 350D

STANDARD BAR / LINEAR SLOT BOX
5MM INSULATED

A
U

SA
IR

 LIN
EA

R
 SLO

TS / B
O

XES

Stocked Items Special Order
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PART NO. DESCRIPTION
DDRC4124 REG DOUBLE DEFLECT REMOVABLE CORE 300 x 100

DDRC416 REG DOUBLE DEFLECT REMOVABLE CORE 400 x 100

DDRC612 REG DOUBLE DEFLECT REMOVABLE CORE 300 x 150

DDRC614 REG DOUBLE DEFLECT REMOVABLE CORE 350 x 150

DDRC814 REG DOUBLE DEFLECT REMOVABLE CORE 350 x 200

DDRC816 REG DOUBLE DEFLECT REMOVABLE CORE 400 x 200

DDRC1012 REG DOUBLE DEFLECT REMOVABLE CORE 300 x 250

DDRC1024 REG DOUBLE DEFLECT REMOVABLE CORE 600 x 250

STANDARD DOUBLE DEFLECTION
REGISTER REMOVABLE CORE

PART NO. DESCRIPTION
DDRCUS REG DOUBLE DEFLECT CUSTOM

DOUBLE DEFLECTION
REGISTER

Made to order.
Powder coated WHITE as standard.
Special colours available on request.

PART NO. DESCRIPTION
DDRCUSRC REG DOUBLE DEFLECT REMOVABLE CORE CUSTOM

DOUBLE DEFLECTION
REGISTER REMOVABLE CORE

Made to order.
Powder coated WHITE as standard.
Special colours available on request.

PART NO. DESCRIPTION
DDRCUSCF REG DOUBLE DEFLECT CURVED FACE

DOUBLE DEFLECTION
REGISTER CURVED FACE

Made to order.
Powder coated WHITE as standard.
Special colours available on request.

Stocked Items Special Order

D
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PART NO. DESCRIPTION
SDRCUS REG SINGLE DEFLECT CUSTOM

SINGLE DEFLECTION
REGISTER

Made to order.
Powder coated WHITE as standard.
Special colours available on request.

PART NO. DESCRIPTION
SRDCUSRC REG SINGLE DEFLECT REMOVABLE CORE CUSTOM

SINGLE DEFLECTION
REGISTER REMOVABLE CORE

Made to order.
Powder coated WHITE as standard.
Special colours available on request.

PART NO. DESCRIPTION
LSCUS LINEAR SLOT CUSTOM

LINEAR SLOT
DIFFUSERS

Made to order.
Powder coated WHITE as standard.
Special colours available on request.
1 to 8 Slot, Max 4200mm Length. 20 and 25mm.

PART NO. DESCRIPTION
LSCUSLC LINEAR SLOT LOOSE CORE CUSTOM

LINEAR SLOT
LOOSE CORE DIFFUSERS

Made to order.
Powder coated WHITE as standard.
Special colours available on request.
1 to 4 Slot, Max 3000mm Length. 20 and 25mm.
Loose core design allows installer to push complete core up, screw into place 
and drop core back in.

Stocked Items Special Order

D
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PART NO. DESCRIPTION
MTLMDO3OCUS MDO METAL CUSTOM (3 WAY)

3 WAY
DIFFUSER

Made to order.
Powder coated WHITE as standard.
Special colours available on request.

PART NO. DESCRIPTION
MTLMDO224OP MDO METAL 595 x 595/450 OPPOSITE 1/2TBAR (2 WAY)

STANDARD 2 WAY
OPPOSITE BLOW DIFFUSER

PART NO. DESCRIPTION
MTLMDO83 MDO METAL 225 x 225 (3 WAY)

MTLMDO123 MDO METAL 300 x 300 (3 WAY)

MTLMDO143 MDO METAL 350 x 350 (3 WAY)

MTLMDO324 MDO METAL 595 x 595/450 - 1/2TBAR (3 WAY)

STANDARD 3 WAY
METAL DIFFUSER

PART NO. DESCRIPTION
MTLMDO8 MDO METAL 225 x 225 (4 WAY)

MTLMDO12 MDO METAL 300 x 300 (4 WAY)

MTLMDO14 MDO METAL 350 x 350 (4 WAY)

MTLMDO24 MDO METAL 595 x 595/450 - 1/2TBAR (4 WAY)

MTLMDO12NA8 MDO METAL 12NA8 300 x 300/D200

MTLMDO12NA10 MDO METAL 12NA10 300 x 300/D250

AUSAIR STANDARD 4 WAY
METAL DIFFUSER

Stocked Items Special Order

D
IFFU
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PART NO. DESCRIPTION
MTLMDO224C MDO METAL 595 x 595/450 CORNER 1/2TBAR (2 WAY)

STANDARD 2 WAY
CORNER BLOW DIFFUSER

PART NO. DESCRIPTION
MTLMDO2CCUS MDO METAL CORNER CUSTOM (2 WAY)

Made to order.
Powder coated WHITE as standard.
Special colours available on request.

2 WAY
CORNER DIFFUSER

PART NO. DESCRIPTION
MTLMDO124 MDO METAL 595 x 595/450 - 1/2TBAR (1 WAY)

STANDARD 1 WAY
DIFFUSER

PART NO. DESCRIPTION
MTLMDO1CUS MDO METAL CUSTOM (1 WAY)

1 WAY
CORNER DIFFUSER

Made to order.
Powder coated WHITE as standard.
Special colours available on request.

PART NO. DESCRIPTION
MTLBED8 MDO METAL BEVELLED EDGE 225 x 225MM (4 WAY)

MTLBED12 MDO METAL BEVELLED EDGE 300 x 300MM (4 WAY)

MTLBED14 MDO METAL BEVELLED EDGE 375 x 375MM (4 WAY)

MTLBED18 MDO METAL BEVELLED EDGE 450 x 450MM (4 WAY)

STANDARD 4 WAY
BEVELLED EDGE DIFFUSER

Stocked Items Special Order

D
IFFU

SER
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PART NO. DESCRIPTION
MTLBED83 MDO METAL BEVELLED EDGE 225 x 225MM (3 WAY)

MTLBED123 MDO METAL BEVELLED EDGE 300 x 300MM (3 WAY)

MTLBED143 MDO METAL BEVELLED EDGE 375 x 375MM (3 WAY)

METBED183 MDO METAL BEVELLED EDGE 450 x 450MM (3 WAY)

STANDARD 3 WAY
BEVELLED EDGE DIFFUSER

PART NO. DESCRIPTION
JN4 JET DIFFUSER NOZZLE 100MM

JN5 JET DIFFUSER NOZZLE 125MM

JN6 JET DIFFUSER NOZZLE 150MM

JN8 JET DIFFUSER NOZZLE 200MM

JN10 JET DIFFUSER NOZZLE 250MM

JN12 JET DIFFUSER NOZZLE 300MM

JN14 JET DIFFUSER NOZZLE 350MM

JN16 JET DIFFUSER NOZZLE 400MM

JN18 JET DIFFUSER NOZZLE 450MM

JN20 JET DIFFUSER NOZZLE 500MM

JN24 JET DIFFUSER NOZZLE 600MM

JN25 JET DIFFUSER NOZZLE 630MM

EYEBALL JET DIFFUSER
(JET-D) NOZZLE

*C/W Collar & Butterfly Damper.

PART NO. DESCRIPTION
MTLDJ6 MTL DOWNJET 150MM C/W COLLAR & BUTTERFLY DAMPER

MTLDJ8 MTL DOWNJET 150MM C/W COLLAR & BUTTERFLY DAMPER

MTLDJ10 MTL DOWNJET 150MM C/W COLLAR & BUTTERFLY DAMPER

MTLDJ12 MTL DOWNJET 150MM C/W COLLAR & BUTTERFLY DAMPER

MTLDJ14 MTL DOWNJET 150MM C/W COLLAR & BUTTERFLY DAMPER

ROUND ALUMINIUM
CEILING DIFFUSERS*

Stocked Items Special Order
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STANDARD
SWIRL DIFFUSER

STANDARD ADJUSTABLE
SWIRL DIFFUSER

PART NO. DESCRIPTION
SD59518 595-595 SWIRL PRESSED 18 BLADE

SD59524 595-595 SWIRL PRESSED 24 BLADE

SD59530 595-595 SWIRL PRESSED 30 BLADE

SD595 595-595 SWIRL PRESSED 36 BLADE

PART NO. DESCRIPTION
SDAD59512 595-595 SWIRL ADJUSTABLE 12 BLADE

SDAD59524 595-595 SWIRL ADJUSTABLE 24 BLADE

SDAD59536 595-595 SWIRL ADJUSTABLE 36 BLADE

PART NO. DESCRIPTION
RCDEG6 DIFFUSER EGGCRATE 150MM WHITE PLASTIC

RCDEG8 DIFFUSER EGGCRATE 200MM WHITE PLASTIC

RCDEG10 DIFFUSER EGGCRATE 250MM WHITE PLASTIC

RCDEGND6 DIFFUSER EGGCRATE 150MM WHITE PLASTIC NO DAMPER

RCDEGND8 DIFFUSER EGGCRATE 2000MM WHITE PLASTIC NO DAMPER

RCDEGND10 DIFFUSER EGGCRATE 250MM WHITE PLASTIC NO DAMPER

STANDARD PLASTIC
ROUND EGGCRATE DIFFUSER

PART NO. DESCRIPTION
MTLJDF8 METAL FLANGED JET DIFFUSER 200MM

MTLJDF10 METAL FLANGED JET DIFFUSER 250MM

MTLJDF12 METAL FLANGED JET DIFFUSER 300MM

MTLJDF14 METAL FLANGED JET DIFFUSER 350MM

MTLJDF16 METAL FLANGED JET DIFFUSER 400MM

STANDARD METAL
JET DIFFUSER FLANGED

Stocked Items Special Order
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PART NO. DESCRIPTION
FG124 METAL FLOOR GRILLE 300 x 100

FG126 METAL FLOOR GRILLE 300 x 150

FG146 METAL FLOOR GRILLE 350 x 150

FG166 METAL FLOOR GRILLE 400 x 150

NATURAL ANODISED as standard.
Special colours available on request.

PART NO. DESCRIPTION
FG2016 METAL HEAVY DUTY FLOOR GRILLE 500 x 400

FG2416 METAL HEAVY DUTY FLOOR GRILLE 600 x 400

FG3016 METAL HEAVY DUTY FLOOR GRILLE 750 x 400

FG3616 METAL HEAVY DUTY FLOOR GRILLE 900 x 400

PART NO. DESCRIPTION
FGCUS METAL FLOOR GRILLE CUSTOM

CUSTOM
FLOOR GRILLE

STANDARD HEAVY DUTY
FLOOR GRILLE

STANDARD
FLOOR GRILLE

Made to order.
NATURAL ANODISED as standard.
Special colours available on request.

Stocked Items Special Order
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PART NO. DESCRIPTION
WPL66 WEATHER PROOF LOUVRE 150 x 150

WPL88 WEATHER PROOF LOUVRE 200 x 200 

WPL1010 WEATHER PROOF LOUVRE 250 x 250

WPL1212 WEATHER PROOF LOUVRE 300 x 300

WPL1414 WEATHER PROOF LOUVRE 350 x 350

WPL1616 WEATHER PROOF LOUVRE 400 x 400

WPL1818 WEATHER PROOF LOUVRE 450 x 450

WPL2020 WEATHER PROOF LOUVRE 500 x 500

WPL2222 WEATHER PROOF LOUVRE 550 x 550

WPL2424 WEATHER PROOF LOUVRE 600 x 600

STANDARD
WEATHERPROOF LOUVRE GRILLE

NATURAL ANODISED as standard.

PART NO. DESCRIPTION
WPLCUS WEATHER PROOF LOUVRE CUSTOM

WEATHERPROOF LOUVRE GRILLE

Made to order.
NATURAL ANODISED as standard.
Special colours available on request.

PART NO. DESCRIPTION
WPLCUSRCSB WEATHER POOF LOUVRE SMALL BLADE REMOV. CORE CUSTOM

WEATHERPROOF LOUVRE
SMALL BLADE REMOVABLE CORE GRILLE

Made to order.
NATURAL ANODISED as standard.
Special colours available on request.

Stocked Items Special Order
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PART NO. DESCRIPTION
EGF1624E RETURN AIR GRILLE 400 x 600 EGGCRATE E/S FILT

EGF1630E RETURN AIR GRILLE 400 x 750 EGGCRATE E/S FILT

EGF1636E RETURN AIR GRILLE 400 x 900 EGGCRATE E/S FILT

EGF1436E RETURN AIR GRILLE 350 x 900 EGGCRATE E/S FILT

EGF2032E RETURN AIR GRILLE 500 x 800 EGGCRATE E/S FILT

EGF2036E RETURN AIR GRILLE 500 x 900 EGGCRATE E/S FILT

EGF2040E RETURN AIR GRILLE 500 x 1000 EGGCRATE E/S FILT

EGF1640E RETURN AIR GRILLE 400 x 1000 EGGCRATE E/S FILT

EGF1648E RETURN AIR GRILLE 400 x 1200 EGGCRATE E/S FILT

EGF1660E RETURN AIR GRILLE 400 x 1500 EGGCRATE E/S FILT

EGF2424E RETURN AIR GRILLE 595 x 595 EGGCRATE FACE TBAR

EGF2448E RETURN AIR GRILLE 595 x 1195 EGGCRATE FACE TBAR

AUSAIR EGGCRATE
METAL RETURN AIR GRILLES

Electrostatic Filter included.

PART NO. DESCRIPTION
LGF1636E RETURN AIR GRILLE 400 x 900 LOUVRED E/S METAL

LGF1640E RETURN AIR GRILLE 400 x 1000 LOUVRED E/S METAL

LGF1648E RETURN AIR GRILLE 400 x 1200 LOUVRED E/S METAL

LGF1660E RETURN AIR GRILLE 400 x 1500 LOUVRED E/S METAL

AUSAIR LOUVRED
METAL RETURN AIR GRILLES

Electrostatic Filter included.

PART NO. DESCRIPTION
APDJ6 AUSAIR DOWNJET CEILING PLASTIC 150 POP

APDJ8 AUSAIR DOWNJET CEILING PLASTIC 200 POP

APDJ10 AUSAIR DOWNJET CEILING PLASTIC 250 POP

RCD6 DIFFUSER CONE 150MM WHITE PLASTIC

RCD8 DIFFUSER CONE 200MM WHITE PLASTIC

RCD10 DIFFUSER CONE 250MM WHITE PLASTIC

RCD12 DIFFUSER CONE 300MM WHITE PLASTIC

AUSAIR
PLASTIC GRILLES

Stocked Items Special Order
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AUSAIR FOLDABLE 5MM 
INTERNALLY INS RETURN AIR BOXES

PART NO. DESCRIPTION
APRB1624 RETURN AIR BOX INSULATED 400W x 600L x 450H

APRB1630 RETURN AIR BOX INSULATED 400W x 750L x 450H

APRB1636 RETURN AIR BOX INSULATED 400W x 900L x 450H

APRB1640 RETURN AIR BOX INSULATED 400W x 1000L x 450H

APRB1648 RETURN AIR BOX INSULATED 400W x 1200L x 450H

APRB1660 RETURN AIR BOX INSULATED 400W x 1500L x 450H

APRB2036 RETURN AIR BOX INSULATED 500W x 900L x 450H

APRB2040+ RETURN AIR BOX INSULATED 500W x 1000L x 450H

APRB2424+ RETURN AIR BOX INSULATED 550W x 550L x 450H

APRB2448 RETURN AIR BOX INSULATED 550W x 1150L x 450H

PART NO. DESCRIPTION
BGCUSDB BAR GRILLE C/W REAR DEFLECTION BLADES CUSTOM

Powder coated WHITE as standard.
Special colours available on request.

FLANGLESS
BAR GRILLE

PART NO. DESCRIPTION
BGCUSRC BAR GRILLE  CUSTOM 145H

Made to order.
Powder coated WHITE as standard.
Special colours available on request.

CUSTOM BAR GRILLE
REMOVABLE CORE

PART NO. DESCRIPTION
LSCUSFL LINEAR SLOT FLANGLESS CUSTOM

LINEAR SLOT
FLANGLESS DIFFUSER

Made to order.
Powder coated WHITE as standard.
Special colours available on request.
1 to 8 Slot, Max 4200mm Length. 20 and 25mm.

Stocked Items Special Order
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PART NO. DESCRIPTION
LSBCUS BAR GRILLE BOX CUSTOM

PART NO. DESCRIPTION
APBOX2-550 BAR GRILLE BOX INSULATED 550L x 110H x 350D

APBOX2-900 BAR GRILLE BOX INSULATED 900L x 110H x 350D

APBOX2-1000 BAR GRILLE BOX INSULATED 1000L x 110H x 350D

APBOX2-1150 BAR GRILLE BOX INSULATED 1150L x 110H x 350D

APBOX2-1500 BAR GRILLE BOX INSULATED 1500L x 110H x 350D

APBOX2-1800 BAR GRILLE BOX INSULATED 1800L x 110H x 350D

APBOX2-2000 BAR GRILLE BOX INSULATED 2000L x 110H x 350D

APBOX3-550 BAR GRILLE BOX INSULATED 550L x 145H x 350D

APBOX3-900 BAR GRILLE BOX INSULATED 900L x 145H x 350D

APBOX3-1150 BAR GRILLE BOX INSULATED 1150L x 145H x 350D

APBOX3-1500 BAR GRILLE BOX INSULATED 1500L x 145H x 350D

APBOX3-1800 BAR GRILLE BOX INSULATED 1800L x 145H x 350D

STANDARD BAR / LINEAR SLOT BOX
5MM INSULATED

CUSTOM
BAR / LINEAR SLOT BOX

Made to order.
Uninsulated or Insulated.
Pop size and location to be determined.

Stocked Items Special Order
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PART NO. DESCRIPTION
CB664 CUSHION BOX 150 x 150 x 150W-100 POP

CB666 CUSHION BOX 150 x 150 x 150W-150 POP

CB886 CUSHION BOX 200 x 200 x 200W-150 POP

CB888 CUSHION BOX 200 x 200 x 200W-200 POP

CB996 CUSHION BOX 230 x 230 x 200W-150 POP

CB998 CUSHION BOX 230 x 230 x 230W-200 POP

CB10106 CUSHION BOX 250 x 250 x 250W-150 POP

CB10108 CUSHION BOX 250 x 250 x 250W-200 POP

CB101010 CUSHION BOX 250 x 250 x 250W-250 POP

CB12128 CUSHION BOX 305 x 305 x 280W-200 POP

CB121210 CUSHION BOX 305 x 305 x 280W-250 POP

CB121212 CUSHION BOX 305 x 305 x 350W-300 POP

CB18188 CUSHION BOX 455 x 455 x 350W-200 POP

CB181810 CUSHION BOX 455 x 455 x 350W-250 POP

CB181812 CUSHION BOX 455 x 455 x 350W-300 POP

CB181814 CUSHION BOX 455 x 455 x 350W-350 POP

CB181816 CUSHION BOX 455 x 455 x 350W-400 POP

CB24248 CUSHION BOX 600 x 600 x 350W-200 POP

CB242410 CUSHION BOX 600 x 600 x 350W-250 POP

CB242412 CUSHION BOX 600 x 600 x 350W-300 POP

CB242414 CUSHION BOX 600 x 600 x 350W-350 POP

CB242416 CUSHION BOX 600 x 600 x 350W-400 POP

CB4824 CUSHION BOX 200H x 600L x 350W POP

CB2412 CUSHION BOX 300H x 600L x 350W POP

CB2416 CUSHION BOX 400H x 600L x 350W POP

STANDARD CUSHION BOX
UNINSULATED

Stocked Items Special Order
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PART NO. DESCRIPTION
CBI664 CUSHION BOX INSULATED 150 x 150 x 150W-100 POP

CBI666 CUSHION BOX INSULATED 150 x 150 x 150W-150 POP

CBI886 CUSHION BOX INSULATED 200 x 200 x 200W-150 POP

CBI888 CUSHION BOX INSULATED 200 x 200 x 200W-200 POP

CBI996 CUSHION BOX INSULATED 230 x 230 x 230W-150 POP

CBI998 CUSHION BOX INSULATED 230 x 230 x 230W-200 POP

CBI10106 CUSHION BOX INSULATED 250 x 250 x 250W-150 POP

CBI10108 CUSHION BOX INSULATED 250 x 250 x 250W-200 POP

CBI101010 CUSHION BOX INSULATED 250 x 250 x 250W-250 POP

CBI2128 CUSHION BOX INSULATED 305 x 305 x 280W-200 POP

CBI121210 CUSHION BOX INSULATED  305 x 305 x 280W-250 POP

CBI121212 CUSHION BOX INSULATED 305 x 305 x 350W-300 POP

CBI18188 CUSHION BOX INSULATED 455 x 455 x 350W-200 POP

CBI181810 CUSHION BOX INSULATED 455 x 455 x 350W-250 POP

CBI181812 CUSHION BOX INSULATED 455 x 455 x 350W-300 POP

CBI181814 CUSHION BOX INSULATED 455 x 455 x 350W-350 POP

CBI181816 CUSHION BOX INSULATED 455 x 455 x 350W-400 POP

CBI24248 CUSHION BOX INSULATED 600 x 600 x 350W-200 POP

CBI242410 CUSHION BOX INSULATED 600 x 600 x 350W-250 POP

CBI242412 CUSHION BOX INSULATED 600 x 600 x 350W-300 POP

CBI242414 CUSHION BOX INSULATED 600 x 600 x 350W-350 POP

CBI242416 CUSHION BOX INSULATED 600 x 600 x 350W-400 POP

STANDARD CUSHION BOX
5MM INSULATED

Stocked Items Special Order
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PART NO. DESCRIPTION
CBCUS CUSHION BOX CUSTOM

CUSTOM
CUSHION BOX

PART NO. DESCRIPTION
VBOXCUS V BOX CUSTOM

CUSTOM TRANSITIONS
SUPPLY AIR V BOX

Made to order.
Uninsulated or Insulated.
Pop size and location to be determined.

PART NO. DESCRIPTION
VBOXSRCUS V BOX SQUARE-ROUND CUSTOM

CUSTOM TRANSITIONS
SQUARE TO ROUND V BOX

Made to order.
Uninsulated or Insulated.
Pop size and location to be determined.

Stocked Items Special Order
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PART NO. DESCRIPTION
MITSUBISHI HEAVY INDUSTRIES

MHI-FD71VB1212 V BOX INSULATED 12”x 2 - 175W x 885L x 270H FDUA71 (2 WAY)

MHI-VBOX12/10 V BOX INSULATED 12/10 - 350W x 900L x 270H (2 WAY)

MHI-VBOX12X2 V BOX INSULATED 12”x 2 - 350W x 900L x 270H (2 WAY)

MHI-VBOX14/12 V BOX INSULATED 14/12 - 350W x 900L x 270H (2 WAY)

MHI-VBOX14X2 V BOX INSULATED 14”x 2 - 350W x 900L x 270H (2 WAY)

MHI-VBOX16/14 V BOX INSULATED 16/14 - 350W x 900L x 270H (2 WAY)

MH-VBOX16X2 V BOX INSULATED 16”x 2 - 350W x 900L x 270H (2 WAY)

MHI-FD20VB1614 V BOX INSULATED 16/14 - 255W x 1455L x 270H (2 WAY)

MHI-FD20VB1616 V BOX INSULATED 16”x 2 - 255W x 1455L x 270H (2 WAY)

MHI-FD20VB1816 V BOX INSULATED 18/16 - 255W x 1455L x 270H (2 WAY)

MHI-VB-FDU22-28 V BOX INSULATED 16”x 2 - 255W x 1490L x 300H (2 WAY)

MHI-VRFMVBOX1 V BOX INS 175W x 685L x 270H FDUM22-56KX (2 WAY)

MHI-VRFMVBOX2 V BOX INS 175W x 885L x 270H FDUM71-90KX (2 WAY)

MHI-VB2W-FDU11-16 V BOX INSULATED 16”x 2 - 180W x 1210L x 270H (2 WAY)

HAIER

HAI-VBOX12X2 V BOX INSULATED 12”x 2 - 310W x 1050L x 270H

HAI-VBOX14X2 V BOX INSULATED 14”x 2 - 310W x 1050L x 270H

HAI-VBOX16X2 V BOX INSULATED 16”x 2 - 310W x 1050L x 270H

DAIKIN

DA-VB-FDYQN10 V BOX INSULATED 14”x 2 - 250W x 860L

DAI-VB-FDYQN12-16 V BOX INSULATED 14”x 2 - 1155 x 245 - 400 POPS x 2

DAI-VB200 V BOX INSULATED 16”x 2 - 357W x 1122H x 270H

STANDARD TRANSITIONS
SUPPLY AIR V BOX 5MM INSULATED

Stocked Items Special Order
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PART NO. DESCRIPTION
MITSUBISHI HEAVY INDUSTRIES

MHI-VBOX14X1 V BOX INS SQ-ROUND 14”x 1 - 350W x 900L x 270H

MHI-VBOX16X1 V BOX INS SQ-ROUND 16”x 1 - 350W x 900L x 270H

HAIER

HAI-VBOX16X1 V BOX INS SQ-ROUND 16”x 1 - 310W x 1050L x 270H

HAI-VBOX 20X1 V BOX INS SQ-ROUND 20”x 1 - 310W x 1050L x 270H

PART NO. DESCRIPTION
MITSUBISHIMITSUBISHI HEAVY INDUSTRIESDUSTRIES

MHI-RABOX14X1 RETURN AIR BOX 350W x 900L x 350H 14”x 1 POP

MHI-RABOX14X2 RETURN AIR BOX 350W x 900L x 350H 14” x 2 POP

MHI-RABOX16 RETURN AIR BOX 350W x 900L x 350H 16”x 1 POP

MHI-RABOX18 RETURN AIR BOX 350W x 900L x 350H 18”x 1 POP

MHI-RABOX20 RETURN AIR BOX 350W x 900L x 350H 20”x 1 POP

MHI-RB18FDU11-16 RETURN AIR BOX 245W x 1290L x 200H 18”x 1 POP

MHI-RB-FDU22-28 RETURN AIR BOX 255W x 1490L x 250H 18”x 1 POP

MHI-VRFMRABOX1 RETURN AIR BOX 205H x 665L FDUM22-556KX

MHI-VRFMRABOX2 RETURN AIR BOX 205H x 865L FDUM71-90KX

HAIER

HAI-RABOX14 RETURN AIR BOX 355W x 1165L x 350H 14”x 1 POP

HAI-RABOX16 RETURN AIR BOX 355W x 1165L x 350H 16”x 1 POP

HAI-RABOX18 RETURN AIR BOX 355W x 1165L x 350H 18”x 1 POP

HAI-RABOX20 RETURN AIR BOX 355W x 1165L x 350H 20”x 1 POP

DAIKIN

DAI-RAB-FDYQN250 RETURN AIR BOX 350W x 1120L x 350H 18”x 1 POP

STANDARD TRANSITIONS
RETURN AIR 5MM INSULATED

STANDARD TRANSITIONS
SQUARE TO ROUND V BOX 5MM INSULATED

Stocked Items Special Order
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PART NO. DESCRIPTION
SC6 STARTING COLLAR METAL 150

SC8 STARTING COLLAR METAL 200

SC10 STARTING COLLAR METAL 250

SC12 STARTING COLLAR METAL 300

SC14 STARTING COLLAR METAL 350

SC16 STARTING COLLAR METAL 400

SC18 STARTING COLLAR METAL 450

SC20 STARTING COLLAR METAL 500

MJ6 JOINER METAL 150

MJ8 JOINER METAL 200

MJ10 JOINER METAL 250

MJ12 JOINER METAL 300

MJ14 JOINER METAL 350

MJ16 JOINER METAL 400

MJ18 JOINER METAL 450

MJ20 JOINER METAL 500

RD6-4 REDUCER DUCT PLAIN 150-100

RD8-6 REDUCER DUCT PLAIN 200-150

RD10-6 REDUCER DUCT PLAIN 250-150

RD10-8 REDUCER DUCT PLAIN 250-200

RD12-8 REDUCER DUCT PLAIN 300-200

RD12-10 REDUCER DUCT PLAIN 300-250

RD14-10 REDUCER DUCT PLAIN 350-250

RD14-12 REDUCER DUCT PLAIN 350-300

RD16-12 REDUCER DUCT PLAIN 400-300

RD16-14 REDUCER DUCT PLAIN 400-350

RD18-14 REDUCER DUCT PLAIN 450-350

RD18-16 REDUCER DUCT PLAIN 450-400

RD20-18 REDUCER DUCT PLAIN 500-450

METAL COLLARS,
JOINERS, DUCT REDUCERS

Stocked Items Special Order
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PART NO. DESCRIPTION
CB1800/600 CHIPBOARD 1800 x 600 x 18MM

TIMBER90/35 TREATED PINE TIMBER 90 x 35 x 3M

PART NO. DESCRIPTION
TH12 TOP HAT METAL RETURN AIR DUCT 300

TH14 TOP HAT METAL RETURN AIR DUCT 350

TH16 TOP HAT METAL RETURN AIR DUCT 400

TOP HATS
FOR RETURN AIR

PART NO. DESCRIPTION
DTB DUCT TAPE BLACK 48MM x 30MT NITTO

DTG DUCT TAPE GREY 48MM x 30MT NITTO

SDT DUCT TAPE SILVER 60MM x 50MT

HST HANGING STRAP 25MM x 50MT

75HST HANGING STRAP BLUE 75MM x 50MT

S75HST HANGING STRAP SILVER / BLUE 75MM x 60MT

PART NO. DESCRIPTION
220010 SEALANT LOXEAL 58-11 PIPE

SILCLR SILICONE CLEAR 300ML

SILGYE SILICONE GREY 300ML

BIGBLU BIG BLU MICRO LEAK DETECTOR

TOT LA-CO TOT PIPE THREAD SEALANT COMPOUND 410G

PS-MAPGASCYL MAP PRO GAS CYLINDER 136G

PS-OXYCYL OXY CYLINDER ONLY 136G

DUCT TAPE, HANGING STRAP

MISCELLANEOUS

CHIPBOARD, TIMBER

Stocked Items Special Order
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PART NO. DESCRIPTION
CPR38 COPPER HARD DRAWN LN R410A 3/8" (9.52 x 0.81 x 5.8MT)

CPR12 COPPER HARD DRAWN LN R410A 1/2" (12.7 x 0.81 x 5.8MT)

CPR58 COPPER HARD DRAWN LN R410A 5/8" (15.88 x 1.02 x 5.8MT)

CPR34 COPPER HARD DRAWN LN R410A 3/4" (19.05 x 1.14 x 5.8MT)

CPR78 COPPER HARD DRAWN LN R410A 7/8" (22.23 x 1.40 x 5.8MT)

CPR118 COPPER HARD DRAWN LN R410A 1-1/8" (28.58 x 1.83 x 5.8MT)

AUSAIR
HARD DRAWN COPPER 410A

PART NO. DESCRIPTION
APPC1438 PAIR COIL 1/4-3/8 (6.3 x 9.52 x 20MT)

APPC1412 PAIR COIL 1/4-1/2 (6.3 x 12.7 x 20MT)

APPC1458 PAIR COIL 1/4-5/8 (6.3 x 15.9 x 20MT)

APPC3858 PAIR COIL 3/8-5/8 (9.5 x 15.9 x 20MT)

APPC3834 PAIR COIL 3/8-3/4 (9.5 x 19 x 20MT)

APPC1234 PAIR COIL 1/2-3/4 (12.7 x 19 x 20MT)

AUSAIR PAIRCOIL

PART NO. DESCRIPTION
APPCC38 COPPER COIL R410A 3/8 (9.52 x 0.81 x 18MT)

APPCC12 COPPER COIL R410A 1/2 (12.7 x 0.81 x 18MT)

APPCC78 COPPER COIL R410A 7/8 (22.23 x 1.4 x 18MT)

AUSAIR ANNEALED COPPER COIL 410A

PART NO. DESCRIPTION
AUSCC12 COPPER COIL 12.7 x 0.91 x 18MT

AUSCC20 COPPER COIL 19.05 x 1.02 x 18MT

AUSAIR ANNEALED COPPER PLUMBING

AUSAIR
HARD DRAWN COPPER PLUMBING

PART NO. DESCRIPTION
CP12 COPPER HARD DRAWN 12.7 x 0.91 x 5.8MT

CP20 COPPER HARD DRAWN 19.05 x 1.02 x 5.8MT

CP25 COPPER HARD DRAWN 25.4 x 1.22 x 5.8MT

Stocked Items Special Order
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PART NO. DESCRIPTION
BF450 BIG RUBBER FOOT 450 x 160 x 95MM (2 PCS/PAIR)

BF600 BIG RUBBER FOOT 600 x 160 x 95MM (2 PCS/PAIR)

BF1000 BIG RUBBER FOOT 1000 x 160 x 95MM (2 PCS/PAIR)

ACM-450 MOUNTING BLOCKS 450MM (2 PACK)

ACM-1000 MOUNTING BLOCKS 1000MM (2 PACK)

APRVM4 RUBBER MOUNTS 107 x 48 x 48MM (4 PCS/SET) 

APRFT RUBBER FOOT 87 x 42 x 8 x 20 x 24 x 48 x 59MM (4 PCS/SET)

POLYSLAB POLYSLAB 885MM x 465MM 160KG

MCM25 CONDENSER MOUNT 25 x 1200

MCM50 CONDENSER MOUNT 50 x 1200

AUSAIR BIGFOOT / MOUNTING BLOCKS

PART NO. DESCRIPTION
PCWB450 WALL BRACKET SM 180KG P/C 700 x 450 x 350

PCWB550 WALL BRACKET LG 250KG P/C 850 x 550 x 450

PCRB420 ROOF BRACKET SM 150KG P/C 230 x 420 x 780

PCRB500 ROOF BRACKET LG 150KG P/C 250 x 500 x 801

PCRB550XL ROOF BRACKET XL 150KG P/C 220 x 550 x 1000

AUSAIR MOUNTING BRACKETS
(POWDER COATED STEEL)

ALL THREAD
PART NO. DESCRIPTION
SLOTANGLE ALL THREAD SLOTTED ANGLE 3MT (30 x 30 x 2.5MM)

ALLTHREAD ALL THREAD ROD THREADED Z/P 3MT x 10MM

ATNUT ALL THREAD NUT 10MM

ATWASHER ALL THREAD WASHER 10MM

ATBRACKET ALL THREAD STAND OFF BRACKET 10MM

200601 ALL THREAD BRACKET L PURLIN 10MM

Stocked Items Special Order
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PART NO. DESCRIPTION
DEK0-35 DEKTITE TIN ROOF FLASHING (0-35MM) BLACK 

DEK5-55 DEKTITE TIN ROOF FLASHING (5-55MM) BLACK 

DEK50-70 DEKTITE TIN ROOF FLASHING (50-70MM) BLACK 

TDEK5-127 DEKTITE TIN ROOF FLASHING (5-127MM) BLACK 

DEK75-175 DEKTITE TIN ROOF FLASHING (75-175MM) BLACK 

DEK145-230 DEKTITE TIN ROOF FLASHING (145-230MM) BLACK 

DEK230-380 DEKTITE TIN ROOF FLASHING (230-380MM) BLACK 

DEKRF650 DEKTITE RAPID FLASH (6-50MM)

DEKRF05-127 DEKTITE RAPID FLASH (05-127MM)

DEKRF175-330 DEKTITE RAPID FLASH (175-330MM)

DEKSDA550GB DEKTITE EVAP FLASHING W/ LEAD (550 x 550) BLACK 

OMEVENT6BLK OMEGA VENT EXHAUST (6"/150MM) BLACK 

OMEVENT6BLKCOR OMEGA VENT EXHAUST CORRUGATED (6"/150MM) BLACK 

ROOF
SEALS

PART NO. DESCRIPTION
CABLEINTCON FLAT 3C & E A/C 1.5MM CU PVC/PVC BLUE SHEATH 450/750V

CABLE2.5INTCON FLAT 3C & E A/C 2.5MM CU PVC/PVC BLUE SHEATH 450/750V

2.5MMCABLE 2.5MM TWIN & EARTH CABLE (100MT ROLL) WHITE

WF8100MT WIRE T/STAT FIGURE 8 (100MT ROLL) 0.2MM

ISO20A2P 20A 2 POLE ISOLATOR SWITCH

ISO32A2P 32A 2 POLE ISOLATOR SWITCH

ELECTRICAL
CABLES

Stocked Items Special Order
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PART NO. DESCRIPTION
4PPVC15 PIPE PVC DRAIN 15MM 3.9MT

4PPVC20 PIPE PVC DRAIN 20MM 3.9MT

4PPVC25 PIPE PVC DRAIN 25MM 3.9MT

EPVC15 ELBOW PVC DRAIN 15MM 90D

EPVC20 ELBOW PVC DRAIN 20MM 90D

EPVC25 ELBOW PVC DRAIN 25MM 90D

TPVC15 TEE PVC DRAIN 15MM

TPVC20 TEE PVC DRAIN 20MM

TPVC25 TEE PVC DRAIN 25MM

JPVC15 JOINER PVC DRAIN 15MM

JPVC20 JOINER PVC DRAIN 20MM

JPVC25 JOINER PVC DRAIN 25MM

BPVC20 BEND PVC PRESS 45D 20MM

RPVC20-15 REDUCER PVC DRAIN 20MM-15MM

RPVC25-15 REDUCER PVC DRAIN 25MM-15MM

RPVC25-20 REDUCER PVC DRAIN 25MM-20MM

200079 SOLVENT PVC BLUE FLUID

PVC
DRAINS

Stocked Items Special Order
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PART NO. DESCRIPTION
OMEADAPGYE DROPPER ADAPTOR PLASTIC 550 x 550 GREY

OMEADAPRED DROPPER ADAPTOR PLASTIC 550 x 550 RED

OMEADAPBEI DROPPER ADAPTOR PLASTIC 550 x 550 BEIGE

OMEFLASGYE DROPPER FLASHING PLASTIC 550 x 550 GREY

OMEFLASBEI DROPPER FLASHING PLASTIC 550 x 550 BEIGE

OMEFLASRED DROPPER FLASHING PLASTIC 550 x 550 RED

METMCHUTE3 MULTICHUTE CONNECTOR (3 WAY)

METMCHUTE4 MULTICHUTE CONNECTOR (4 WAY)

PART NO. DESCRIPTION
DROPMGYE DROPPER METAL + STOP END 550 x 550 x 1200L GREY

DROPMRED DROPPER METAL + STOP END 550 x 550 x 1200L RED

DROPMBEI DROPPER METAL + STOP END 550 x 550 x 1200L BEIGE

DROPMGRE DROPPER METAL + STOP END 550 x 550 x 1200L GREEN

FLAMTILGYE FLASHING METAL TILE ROOF 550 x 550 GREY

FLAMTILRED FLASHING METAL TILE ROOF 550 x 550 RED

FLAMTILBEI FLASHING METAL TILE ROOF 550 x 550 BEIGE

FLAMTILGRE FLASHING METAL TILE ROOF 550 x 550 GREEN

FLAMTINGYE FLASHING METAL TIN ROOF 550 x 550 GREY

FLAMTINRED FLASHING METAL TIN ROOF 550 x 550 RED

FLAMTINBEI FLASHING METAL TIN ROOF 550 x 550 BEIGE

FLAMTINGRE FLASHING METAL TIN ROOF 550 x 550 GREEN

PART NO. DESCRIPTION
FL-CB45D4” CRIMP BEND 100MM x 45D GALVANISED

FL-CB90D4” CRIMP BEND 100MM x 90D GALVANISED

FL-CB45D5” CRIMP BEND 125MM x 45D GALVANISED

FL-CB90D5” CRIMP BEND 125MM x 90D GALVANISED

FL-CB45D6” CRIMP BEND 150MM x 45D GALVANISED

FL-CB90D6” CRIMP BEND 150MM x 90D GALVANISED

PLASTIC DROPPER
& FLASHING KITS

METAL DROPPER
& FLASHING KITS

CRIMP BENDS
GALVANISED

Stocked Items Special Order
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PART NO. DESCRIPTION
FL-BS4” BOLTED SLEEVE 100MM GALVANISED

FL-BS5” BOLTED SLEEVE 125MM GALVANISED

FL-BS6” BOLTED SLEEVE 150MM GALVANISED

FL-FC4” FLASHING CLIP 100MM

FL-FC5” FLASHING CLIP 125MM

PCAHB HANGING BRACKETS 300MM LIGHT

PART NO. DESCRIPTION
FL-COWL4” COWL GAS 100MM GALVANISED

FL-COWL5” COWL GAS 125MM GALVANISED

FL-COWL6” COWL GAS 150MM GALVANISED

PART NO. DESCRIPTION
FL-DP4”900 FLUE PIPE 100MM x 900MM SINGLE SKIN

FL-DP4”1200 FLUE PIPE 100MM x 1200MM SINGLE SKIN

FL-DP4”1800 FLUE PIPE 100MM x 1800MM SINGLE SKIN

FL-DP5”900 FLUE PIPE 125MM x 900MM SINGLE SKIN

FL-DP5”1200 FLUE PIPE 125MM x 1200MM SINGLE SKIN

FL-DP6”1200 FLUE PIPE 150MM x 1200MM SINGLE SKIN

FL-DP6”1800 FLUE PIPE 150MM x 1800MM SINGLE SKIN

PART NO. DESCRIPTION
FL-ADA5”-4” FLUE ADAPTOR 100-125MM GALVANISED

FLUE PIPE ROUND
SINGLE SKIN

BOLTED SLEEVE
SINGLE SKIN

FLUE ADAPTOR
SINGLE SKIN

COWLS SINGLE SKIN
GALVANISED

Stocked Items Special Order
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PART NO. DESCRIPTION
80-FB FLAT BEND 80MM PVC

100-FB FLAT BEND 100MM PVC

80-CC CEILING CAP 80MM PVC

100-CC CEILING CAP 100MM PVC

80-WC WALL CAP 80MM PVC

100-WC WALL CAP 100MM PVC

80-CE CORNER ELBOW 80MM PVC

100-CE CORNER ELBOW 100MM PVC

80-DC DUCT COVER 80MM PVC

100-DC DUCT COVER 100MM PVC

80-FJ JOINER FLEXI 80MM PVC

100-FJ JOINER FLEXI 100MM PVC

PLASTIC DUCT
& FITTINGS

Stocked Items Special Order
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PART NO. DESCRIPTION
MINIBLANC ASPEN MINI BLANC PUMP 12L/HR

MINIORANGE ASPEN MINI ORANGE PUMP 14L/HR

MAXIORANGE ASPEN MAXI ORANGE PUMP

MAXTANK ASPEN MAX HI FLOW TANK PUMP 550L/HR

MINISILENT ASPEN SILENT + MINI AQUA CONDENSATE PUMP

MINILIME ASPEN MINI LIME CONDENSATE PUMP

FDP-16 ASPEN HOSE DRAIN 16MM X 50MT FLEXIBLE

PVC6MM ASPEN PVC TUBE CLEAR ROLL 6MM x 30MT

PART NO. DESCRIPTION
VETOTECHMCT VETO HVAC TECH MEDIUM TOOL BAG

VETOTECHOTMC VETO HVAC TECH OPEN TOP MEDIUM TOOL BAG

VETOTECHLC VETO HVAC TECH LARGE TOOL BAG

VETOTECHXL VETO HVAC TECH EXTRA LARGE TOOL BAG

VETOTECHPAC1 VETO HVAC TECH-PAC TOOL BAG

ASPEN
PUMPS

VETO
BAGS

Stocked Items Special Order
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PART NO. DESCRIPTION
JAV-JAV2F2BRK JAVAC 141L CORDLESS PUMP KIT WIPCOOL

JAV-JAVF2BRPUMP JAVAC 141L CORDLESS PUMP (SKIN ONLY)

JAV-CDC30 JAVAC CDC30 CORDLESS PUMP

JAV-XTRC2A2L JAVAC RECOVERY UNIT XTR ALTIMA R32

JAV-XTULT21 JAVAC XTR ULTRA R32 VERSION

PART NO. DESCRIPTION
RECNEF6LM NAVTEK FLARING TOOL CORDLESS POWER 3/4 IN MAX OD

RECNTE11L NAVTEK POWER TUBE EXPANDER

RECNTB7L NAVTEK POWER TUBE BENDER KIT 7/8 IN MAX OD

JAVAC
TOOLS

NAVTEK
TOOLS

JAV-JAV2F2BRK

JAV-XTRC2A2L JAV-CDC30

Stocked Items Special Order
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PART NO. DESCRIPTION
TES300 TESTO DOMESTIC KIT - FLUE GAS ANALYZER

TES310-1 TESTO BASIC FLUE GAS DETECTOR

TES310-2 TESTO 310 GAS SET WITH PRINTER

TES316I TESTO GAS LEAK DETECTOR

TES316-1 TESTO LEAK DETECTOR WITH PROBE NG

TES317-3 TESTO AMBIENT CO METER

TES410I TESTO VANE ANEMOMETER

TES417 TESTO DIGITAL VANE ANOMETER 100MM

TES417 FUNNELSET TESTO 417 MEASUREMENT FUNNELS

TES510 TESTO 510 MANOMETER 0-100HPA

TES512-2 TESTO DIGITAL DIFF PRESSURE MEASURING INSTRUMENT

TES552 TESTO VACUUM GAUGE WITH BLUETOOTH

TES552I TESTO SMART WIRELESS VACUUM PROBE

TES557S TESTO MANIFOLD KIT 557 SMART SERIES

TES605I TESTO THERMOHYGROMETER 605i GEN 2

TES625 TESTO DIGITAL THERMOHYGROMETER (W/APP CONNECTION)

TES745 TESTO VOLT TESTER 745

TES750 TESTO CARRY CASE SUITS 316i

TES760-2 TESTO MULTIMETER 760-2

TES770-2 TESTO CLAMP METER 770-2

TES925 TESTO TEMPERATURE MEASURING INSTRUMENT

TES0560 3161 04 TESTO LEAK DETECTOR KIT 4 x SEPARATE TOOLS FOR DEMO

TESTO
TOOLS

TES310-2 TES770-2 TES760-2 TES410i

Stocked Items Special Order
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MACSIM SCREWS & MISCELLANEOUS
PART NO. DESCRIPTION

213000 5 x 25MM RH NAIL-IN-PLUGS BOX 100

213002 6.5 x 40MM RH NAIL-IN-PLUG BOX 100

MAC39535 5 x 35MM BETTADRIVE ANCHOR PACK 100

MAC39550 5 x 50MM BETTADRIVE ANCHOR PACK 100

MAC39640 6 x 40MM BETTADRIVE ANCHOR PACK 100

213330 6.5 x 36MM HEX MASONBOLT YZP N/B

213331 8 x 40 HEX MASONBOLT YZP N/B

213332 10 x 40 HEX MASONBOLT YZP N/B

213333 10 x 50 HEX MASONBOLT YZP N/B PACK

213338 12 x 75 HEX MASONBOLT YZP N/B

213401 3 x 50MM SPRING TOGGLE PACK 100

MAC17CT1250BS ROOF SCREW 12-11 x 50MM BASALT

213303 AS4-2 RIVETS - CLAM PACK 100

213304 AS4-3 RIVETS - CLAM PACK 100

213305 AS4-4 RIVETS - CLAM PACK 100

213214 12 x 50 GAL HWF/NEO TYPE 17 SCREW

213215 12 x 65 GAL HWF/NEO TYPE 17 SCREW

213219 12 x 25 GAL HWF/NEO TYPE 17 BP

213220 12 x 50 GAL HWF/NEO TYPE 17 BP

213221 12 x 50 GAL HWF/DOME NEO TYPE 17 SCREW

213204 8 x 13 GAL BUTTON STITCH SCREW BP

213205 8 x 16 GAL BUTTON STITCH SCREW BP

213206 8 x 20 GAL BUTTON STITCH SCREW BP

213207 8 x 25 GAL BUTTON STITCH SCREW BP

213216 8 x 25 YZ CHIPBOARD SCREW BP

213217 8 x 32 YZ CHIPBOARD SCREW BP

213218 8 x 51 YZ CHIPBOARD SCREW BP

213200 6 x 32 BUGLE DRYWALL SCREW BP

213201 6 x 41 BUGLE DRYWALL SCREW BP

213202 7 x 25 BUGLE DRYWALL SCREW BP

213203 7 x 51 BUGLE DRYWALL SCREW BP

MAC23BT641 6G x 41MM BUGLE HD DRILL POINT SCREW

213223 8G x 13MM BUTTON DRYWALL T/PACK

213226 10-16 x 16 HWF DRILL POINT SCREW

213227 12-14 x 20 HWF DRILL POINT SCREW

213228 12-14 x 25 HWF DRILL POINT SCREW

Stocked Items Special Order
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MACSIM SCREWS & MISCELLANEOUS
PART NO. DESCRIPTION

213229 8-18 x 12 BUTTON DRILL POINT SCREW

213230 8-18 x 16 BUTTON DRILL POINT SCREW

213231 8-18 x 20 BUTTON DRILL POINT SCREW

213232 8-18 x 25 BUTTON DRILL POINT SCREW

BULK BOX QUANITIES

213224 8G x 32MM SEH CHIPBOARD SCREW

213235 8 x 12 BUTTON SELF DRILLING SCREW Q/PACK 1000

213209 10 x 16 HWF SELF DRILLING SCREW BP

213210 6 x 25 DRYWALL Q/PACK 1000

213225 6 x 32 DRYWALL Q/PACK 1000

213211 10 x 16 HWF/NEO SELF DRILLING SCREW BP

213212 12 x 20 HWF/NEO SELF DRILLING SCREW BP 

MAC17CN1250BS BASALT 50MM ROOF SCREWS PACK 1000

213213 12 x 50 HWF/NEO D/G TYPE 17 C4 PACK 1000

213222 10 x 20 HWF TYPE 17 SCREW PACK 1000

213300 3.2 x 3.2 A/S RIVET - PACK 500

213301 3.2 x 4.8 A/S RIVET - PACK 500

213302 3.2 x 6.4 A/S RIVET - PACK 500

BITTS AND HEADS

213115 5 x 85 STD MASONRY DRILL HANG PACK

213116 6 x 100 STD MASONRY DRILL HANG PACK

213117 10 x 150 STD MASONRY DRILL HANG PACK

213119 5 x 110 ULTRA SDS HAMMER DRILL

213120 5 x 160 ULTRA SDS HAMMER DRILL

213121 6 x 110 ULTRA SDS HAMMER DRILL

213110 6 x 160 ULTRA SDS HAMMER DRILL

213111 10 x 110 ULTRA SDS HAMMER DRILL

213112 10 x 160 ULTRA SDS HAMMER DRILL

213114 12 x 160 ULTRA SDS HAMMER DRILL

213113 12 x 210 ULTRA SDS HAMMER DRILL

213341 NO.1 x 42MM MAGNETIC SOCKET

213340 NO.2 x 42MM MAGNETIC SOCKET

213342 NO.2 x 50MM PHILLIPS BIT

213343 NO.2 x 100MM PHILLIPS BIT

213344 NO.2 x 150MM PHILLIPS BIT

Stocked Items Special Order
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BRASS
FITTINGS

PART NO. DESCRIPTION
200045 BRASS FLARED COMPRESSION UNION 15MI x 15C

200073 BRASS FLARED COMPRESSION UNION 15MI x 20C

200011 BRASS FLARED COMPRESSION UNION 20MI x 15C

200072 BRASS FLARED COMPRESSION UNION 20MI x 20C

200175 BRASS FLARED COMPRESSION UNION 15FI x 15C

200012 BRASS FLARED COMPRESSION UNION 20FI x 15C

200176 BRASS FLARED COMPRESSION UNION 20FI x 20C

200046 BRASS FLARED COMPRESSION UNION 15C x 15C

210200 BRASS FLARED COMPRESSION UNION REDUCING 20C x 15C

200083 BRASS FLARED COMPRESSION UNION 20C x 20C

200075 BRASS SCREWED HEXAGON NIPPLE 15MM (1/2")

200074 BRASS SCREWED HEXAGON NIPPLE 20MM (3/4")

200174 BRASS SCREWED HEXAGON NIPPLE (1/2" x 1/4")

200007 BRASS SCREWED HEXAGON NIPPLE (1/2" x 3/4")

200096 BRASS SCREWED ADAPTOR MALE & FEMALE 15MM

200155 BRASS SCREWED ADAPTOR MALE & FEMALE 20MM

200016 BRASS UNION REDUCING 3/4"FI x 1/2"MI

200153 BRASS SCREWED HEXAGON SOCKET 15MM

200154 BRASS SCREWED HEXAGON SOCKET 20MM

200095 BRASS SCREWED BUSH REDUCING 3/4"x 1/2"

200450 BRASS TUBE BUSH (NO.4) 15OD x 15MI

200452 BRASS TUBE BUSH (NO.4) 20OD x 20MI

200454 BRASS TUBE BUSH (NO.4) 25OD x 25MI

200470 BRASS TUBE BUSH (NO.4F) 15OD x 15FI

200472 BRASS TUBE BUSH (NO.4F) 20OD x 20FI

200240 BRASS FLARED COMPRESSION NUT 15MM

200058 BRASS FLARED COMPRESSION NUT 20MM

200244 BRASS CROX NUT 15MM

200114 BRASS SCREWED HEXAGON PLUG MALE 1/2"

200115 BRASS SCREWED HEXAGON PLUG MALE 3/4"

200116 BRASS SCREWED HEXAGON CAP FEMALE 1/2"

200117 BRASS SCREWED HEXAGON CAP FEMALE 3/4"

200242 BRASS FLARED COMPRESSION CAP 15MM

Stocked Items Special Order
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BRASS
FITTINGS

PART NO. DESCRIPTION
200094 BRASS FLARED COMPRESSION ELBOW 20FI x 20C

200101 BRASS FLARED COMPRESSION ELBOW 15MI x 15C

200102 BRASS FLARED COMPRESSION ELBOW 20MI x 20C

200040 BRASS FLARED COMPRESSION ELBOW 20MI x 15C

200091 BRASS FLARED COMPRESSION ELBOW C-COPPER 1/2"

200092 BRASS FLARED COMPRESSION ELBOW C-COPPER 3/4"

200146 BRASS SCREWED ELBOW MALE & FEMALE 1/2"

200147 BRASS SCREWED ELBOW MALE & FEMALE 3/4"

200148 BRASS SCREWED ELBOW FEMALE & FEMALE 1/2"

200149 BRASS SCREWED ELBOW FEMALE & FEMALE 3/4"

200022 BRASS FLARED COMPRESSION ELBOW LUGGED 15MI X 15C

210201 BRASS FLARED COMPRESSION ELBOW LUGGED 15FI x 15C

200484 BRASS WINGED CONNECTOR CAP 15MI x 15OD

200480 BRASS ELBOW LUGGED CAP EXT 15MI X 15OD

200500 BRASS ELBOW LUGGED CAP 15FI x 15OD

200506 BRASS ELBOW LUGGED CAP 15FI X 20OD

200169 BRASS FLARED COMPRESSION TEE TRIPLE UNION 15C x 15C x 15C

200171 BRASS FLARED COMPRESSION TEE TRIPLE UNION 20C x 20C x 15C

200170 BRASS FLARED COMPRESSION TEE TRIPLE UNION 20C x 20C x 20C

200172 BRASS SCREWED TEE 15MM

200173 BRASS SCREWED TEE 20MM

200238 BRASS FLARED COMPRESSION OLIVE 1/2" NYLON #OL01

200087 PRESSURE LIMITING VALVE W/ CHECK VALVE FE

200088 PRESSURE LIMITING VALVE 350KPA

200089 PRESSURE LIMITING VALVE 500KPA

200090 PRESSURE LIMITING VALVE 600KPA

200167 TEMPERING VALVE BLUE CAP TV15

200168 TEMPERING VALVE ORANGE TV15HP

210110 BRASS FLARED VALVE DUO NON RETURN 15MM

200035 VALVE BALL WATER / GAS 15MM

200036 VALVE WATER FEMALE x FEMALE 20MM

200044 VALVE KIT INST HWS WATER / GAS

200033 GAS COCK FL x FL 15MM

200037 GAS COCK FL x FL 20MM

Stocked Items Special Order
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KEMPRESS TOOLS
TOOLS PART NO. DESCRIPTION

TOOL KITS

KEMPRESS SMALL TOOL (KPS) PFSMSET SMALL PRESS TOOL

12 x 12V BATTERY

230V 50-60HZ CHARGER

15MM JAW

20MM JAW

25MM JAW

32MM JAW

TOOL CASE

KEMPRESS LARGE TOOL 3 (KPL3) PFLGSET LARGE PRESS TOOL

2 X 18V BATTERY

230V 50-60HZ CHARGER

15MM JAW

20MM JAW

25MM JAW

32MM JAW

40MM JAW

50MM JAW

TOOL CASE

40 & 50MM JAW CASE

65-100MM COLLAR & ADAPTOR JAW KIT PFCAJAWKIT 65MM COLLAR

80MM COLLAR

100MM COLLAR

ZB203 ADAPTOR JAW

KIT CASE

JAWS

KPS JAW PFSMJ15 PRESS FITTING SMALL JAWS 15MM

PFSMJ20 PRESS FITTING SMALL JAWS 20MM

PFSMJ25 PRESS FITTING SMALL JAWS 25MM

PFSMJ32 PRESS FITTING SMALL JAWS 32MM

KPL JAW PFLGJ15 PRESS FITTING LARGE JAWS 15MM

PFLGJ20 PRESS FITTING LARGE JAWS 20MM

PFLGJ25 PRESS FITTING LARGE JAWS 25MM

PFLGJ32 PRESS FITTING LARGE JAWS 32MM

PFLGJ40 PRESS FITTING LARGE JAWS 40MM

PFLGJ50 PRESS FITTING LARGE JAWS 50MM

Stocked Items Special Order
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KEMPRESS TOOLS
TOOLS PART NO. DESCRIPTION

TOOL ONLY (INC. 2 BATTERIES, CHARGER & CASE)

KEMPRESS SMALL TOOL (KPS) ONLY PFSMTOOL PRESS FITTING SMALL TOOL ONLY

KEMPRESS LARGE TOOL 3 (KPL3) ONLY PFLGTOOL PRESS FITTING LARGE TOOL ONLY

BATTERIES

KPS 12V LI-ION 1.5AH PFBATSM121.5 PRESS FITTING BATTERY 12V 1.5AH

KPS 12V LI-ION 3.0AH PFBATSM123 PRESS FITTING BATTERY 12V 3.0AH

KPL 18V LI-ION 1.5AH PFBATLG181.5 PRESS FITTING BATTERY 18V 1.5AH

KPL 18V LI-ION 3.0AH PFBATLG183 PRESS FITTING BATTERY 18V 3.0AH

CHARGES

KPS CHARGER PFCHSM PRESS FITTING SMALL CHARGER

KPL CHARGER PFCHLG PRESS FITTING LARGE CHARGER

TOOL CASES

KPS TOOL CASE PFTCSM PRESS FITTING SMALL CASE

KPL TOOL CASE PFTCLG PRESS FITTING LARGE CASE

JAWS & ACCESSORIES

INSTALLATION CAUTION TAG PFTAG PF INSTALLATION CAUTION TAG

KEMBLA DEBURRER PFDEBURR PF DEBURRER INT / EXT 8-54MM

Stocked Items Special Order
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KEMPRESS COPPER FITTINGS
FITTINGS PART NO. DESCRIPTION

CONNECTOR PFWC15 / PFGC15 PRESS FITTING WATER / GAS CONNECTOR 15MM

PFWC20 / PFGC20 PRESS FITTING WATER / GAS CONNECTOR 20MM

PFWC25 / PFGC25 PRESS FITTING WATER / GAS CONNECTOR 25MM

PFWC32 / PFGC32 PRESS FITTINGWATER / GAS CONNECTOR 32MM

PFWC40 / PFGC40 PRESS FITTING WATER / GAS CONNECTOR 40MM

PFWC50 / PFGC50 PRESS FITTING WATER / GAS CONNECTOR 50MM

PFWC65 / PFGC65 PRESS FITTING WATER / GAS CONNECTOR 65MM

PFWC80 / PFGC80 PRESS FITTING WATER / GAS CONNECTOR 80MM

PFWC100 / PFGC100 PRESS FITTING WATER / GAS CONNECTOR 100MM

ELBOW 45 DEG PFWE4515 / PFGE4515 PRESS FITTING WATER / GAS ELBOW 45D 15MM

PFWE4520 / PFGE4520 PRESS FITTING WATER / GAS ELBOW 45D 20MM

PFWE4525 / PFGE4525 PRESS FITTING WATER / GAS ELBOW 45D 25MM

PFWE4532 / PFGE4532 PRESS FITTING WATER / GAS ELBOW 45D 32MM

PFWE4540 / PFGE4540 PRESS FITTING WATER / GAS ELBOW 45D 40MM

PFWE4550 / PFGE4550 PRESS FITTING WATER / GAS ELBOW 45D 50MM

PFWE4565 / PFGE4565 PRESS FITTING WATER / GAS ELBOW 45D 65MM

PFWE4580 / PFGE4580 PRESS FITTING WATER / GAS ELBOW 45D 80MM

PFWE45100 / PFGE4100 PRESS FITTING WATER / GAS ELBOW 45D 100MM

ELBOW 90 DEG PFWE9015 / PFGE9015 PRESS FITTING WATER / GAS ELBOW 90D 15MM

PFWE9020 / PFGE9020 PRESS FITTING WATER / GAS ELBOW 90D 20MM

PFWE9025 / PFGE9025 PRESS FITTING WATER / GAS ELBOW 90D 25MM

PFWE9032 / PFGE9032 PRESS FITTING WATER / GAS ELBOW 90D 32MM

PFWE9040 / PFGE9040 PRESS FITTING WATER / GAS ELBOW 90D 40MM

PFWE9050 / PFGE9050 PRESS FITTING WATER / GAS ELBOW 90D 50MM

PFWE9065 / PFGE9065 PRESS FITTING WATER / GAS ELBOW 90D 65MM

PFWE9080 / PFGE9080 PRESS FITTING WATER / GAS ELBOW 90D 80MM

PFWE90100 / PFGE90100 PRESS FITTING WATER / GAS ELBOW 90D 100MM

ELBOW 90 DEG M & F PFWE90MF15 / PFGE90MF15 PF WATER / GAS ELBOW 90D MALE / FEM 15MM

PFWE90MF20 / PFGE90MF20 PF WATER / GAS ELBOW 90D MALE / FEM 20MM

PFWE90MF25 / PFGE90MF25 PF WATER / GAS ELBOW 90D MALE / FEM 25MM

PFWE90MF32 / PFGE90MF32 PF WATER / GAS ELBOW 90D MALE / FEM 32MM

PFWE90MF40 / PFGE90MF40 PF WATER / GAS ELBOW 90D MALE / FEM 40MM

PFWE90MF50 / PFGE90MF50 PF WATER / GAS ELBOW 90D MALE / FEM 50MM

PFWE90MF65 / PFGE90MF65 PF WATER / GAS ELBOW 90D MALE / FEM 65MM

PFWE90MF80 / PFGE90MF80 PF WATER / GAS ELBOW 90D MALE / FEM 80MM

PFWE90MF100 / PFGE90MF100 PF WATER / GAS ELBOW 90D MALE / FEM 100MM

Stocked Items Special Order
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KEMPRESS COPPER FITTINGS
FITTINGS PART NO. DESCRIPTION

TEE EQUAL PFWTE15 / PFGTE15 PRESS FITTING WATER / GAS TEE EQUAL 15MM

PFWTE20 / PFGTE20 PRESS FITTING WATER / GAS TEE EQUAL 20MM

PFWTE25 / PFGTE25 PRESS FITTING WATER / GAS TEE EQUAL 25MM

PFWTE32 / PFGTE32 PRESS FITTING WATER / GAS TEE EQUAL 32MM

PFWTE40 / PFGTE40 PRESS FITTING WATER / GAS TEE EQUAL 40MM

PFWTE50 / PFGTE50 PRESS FITTING WATER / GAS TEE EQUAL 50MM

PFWTE65 / PFGTE65 PRESS FITTING WATER / GAS TEE EQUAL 65MM

PFWTE80 / PFGTE80 PRESS FITTING WATER / GAS TEE EQUAL 80MM

PFWTE100 / PFGTE100 PRESS FITTING WATER / GAS TEE EQUAL 100MM

TEE REDUCING PFWTR201515 / PFGTR201515 PF WATER / GAS TEE REDUCING 20 x 15 x 15MM

PFWTR201520 / PFGTR201520 PF WATER / GAS TEE REDUCING 20 x 15 x 20MM

PFWTR202015 / PFGTR202015 PF WATER / GAS TEE REDUCING 20 x 20 x 15MM

PFWTR252515 / PFGTR252515 PF WATER / GAS TEE REDUCING 25 x 25 x 15MM

PFWTR252520 / PFGTR252520 PF WATER / GAS TEE REDUCING 25 x 25 x 20MM

PFWTR323215 / PFGTR323215 PF WATER / GAS TEE REDUCING 32 x 32 x 15MM

PFWTR323220 / PFGTR323220 PF WATER / GAS TEE REDUCING 32 x 32 x 20MM

PFWTR323225 / PFGTR323225 PF WATER / GAS TEE REDUCING 32 x 32 x 25MM

PFWTR404020 / PFGTR404020 PF WATER / GAS TEE REDUCING 40 x 40 x 20MM

PFWTR404025 / PFGTR404025 PF WATER / GAS TEE REDUCING 40 x 40 x 25MM

PFWTR404032 / PFGTR404032 PF WATER / GAS TEE REDUCING 40 x 40 x 32MM

PFWTR505020 / PFGTR505020 PF WATER / GAS TEE REDUCING 50 x 50 x 20MM

PFWTR505025 / PFGTR505025 PF WATER / GAS TEE REDUCING 50 x 50 x 25MM

PFWTR505040 / PFGTR505040 PF WATER / GAS TEE REDUCING 50 x 50 x 40MM

PFWTR656550 / PFGTR656550 PF WATER / GAS TEE REDUCING 65 x 65 x 50MM

PFWTR808050 / PFGTR808050 PF WATER / GAS TEE REDUCING 80 x 80 x 50MM

PFWTR808065 / PFGTR808065 PF WATER / GAS TEE REDUCING 80 x 80 x 65MM

PFWTR10010050 / PFGTR10010050 PF WATER / GAS TEE REDUCING 100 x 100 x 50MM

PFWTR10010065 / PFGTR10010065 PF WATER / GAS TEE REDUCING 100 x 100 x 65MM

PFWTR10010080 / PFGTR10010080 PF WATER / GAS TEE REDUCING 100 x 100 x 80MM

Stocked Items Special Order
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KEMPRESS COPPER FITTINGS
FITTINGS PART NO. DESCRIPTION

REDUCER PFWRD2015 / PFGRD2015 PRESS FITTING WATER / GAS REDUCER 20 x 15MM

PFWRD2515 / PFGRD2515 PRESS FITTING WATER / GAS REDUCER 25 x 15MM

PFWRD2520 / PFGRD2520 PRESS FITTING WATER / GAS REDUCER 25 x 20MM

PFWRD3215 / PFGRD3215 PRESS FITTING WATER / GAS REDUCER 32 x 15MM

PFWRD3220 / PFGRD3220 PRESS FITTING WATER / GAS REDUCER 32 x 20MM

PFWRD3225 / PFGRD3225 PRESS FITTING WATER / GAS REDUCER 32 x 25MM

PFWRD4020 / PFGRD4020 PRESS FITTING WATER / GAS REDUCER 40 x 20MM

PFWRD4025 / PFGRD4025 PRESS FITTING WATER / GAS REDUCER 40 x 25MM

PFWRD4032 / PFGRD4032 PRESS FITTING WATER / GAS REDUCER 40 x 32MM

PFWRD5020 / PFGRD5020 PRESS FITTING WATER / GAS REDUCER 50 x 20MM

PFWRD5025 / PFGRD5025 PRESS FITTING WATER / GAS REDUCER 50 x 25MM

PFWRD5032 / PFGRD5032 PRESS FITTING WATER / GAS REDUCER 50 x 32MM

PFWRD5040 / PFGRD5040 PRESS FITTING WATER / GAS REDUCER 50 x 40MM

PFWRD6532 / PFGRD6532 PRESS FITTING WATER / GAS REDUCER 65 x 32MM

PFWRD6540 / PFGRD6540 PRESS FITTING WATER / GAS REDUCER 65 x 40MM

PFWRD6550 / PFGRD6550 PRESS FITTING WATER / GAS REDUCER 65 x 50MM

PFWRD8040 / PFGRD8040 PRESS FITTING WATER / GAS REDUCER 80 x 40MM

PFWRD8050 / PFGRD8050 PRESS FITTING WATER / GAS REDUCER 80 x 50MM

PFWRD8065 / PFGRD8065 PRESS FITTING WATER / GAS REDUCER 80 x 65MM

PFWRD10050 / PFGRD10050 PRESS FITTING WATER / GAS REDUCER 100 x 50MM

PFWRD10065 / PFGRD10065 PRESS FITTING WATER / GAS REDUCER 100 x 65MM

PFWRD10080 / PFGRD10080 PRESS FITTING WATER / GAS REDUCER 100 x 80MM

Stocked Items Special Order

K
EM

P
R

ESS FITTIN
G

S



49

KEMPRESS COPPER FITTINGS
FITTINGS PART NO. DESCRIPTION

REDUCER M & F PFWRDMF2015 / PFGRDMF2015 PF WATER / GAS REDUCER MALE / FEM 20 x 15MM

PFWRDMF2515 / PFGRDMF2515 PF WATER / GAS REDUCER MALE / FEM 25 x 15MM

PFWRDMF2520 / PFGRDMF2520 PF WATER / GAS REDUCER MALE / FEM 25 x 20MM

PFWRDMF3225 / PFGRDMF3225 PF WATER / GAS REDUCER MALE / FEM 32 x 25MM

PFWRDMF4025 / PFGRDMF4025 PF WATER / GAS REDUCER MALE / FEM 40 x 25MM

PFWRDMF4032 / PFGRDMF4032 PF WATER / GAS REDUCER MALE / FEM 40 x 32MM

PFWRDMF4020 / PFGRDMF4020 PF WATER / GAS REDUCER MALE / FEM 40 x 20MM

PFWRDMF5025 / PFGRDMF5025 PF WATER / GAS REDUCER MALE / FEM 50 x 25MM

PFWRDMF5032 / PFGRDMF5032 PF WATER / GAS REDUCER MALE / FEM 50 x 32MM

PFWRDMF5040 / PFGRDMF5040 PF WATER / GAS REDUCER MALE / FEM 50 x 40MM

PFWRDMF6540 / PFGRDMF6540 PF WATER / GAS REDUCER MALE / FEM 65 x 40MM

PFWRDMF6550 / PFGRDMF6550 PF WATER / GAS REDUCER MALE / FEM 65 x 50MM

PFWRDMF8040 / PFGRDMF8040 PF WATER / GAS REDUCER MALE / FEM 80 x 40MM

PFWRDMF8050 / PFGRDMF8050 PF WATER / GAS REDUCER MALE / FEM 80 x 50MM

PFWRDMF8065 / PFGRDMF8065 PF WATER / GAS REDUCER MALE / FEM 80 x 65MM

PFWRDMF10050 / PFGRDMF10050 PF WATER / GAS REDUCER MALE / FEM 100 x 50MM

PFWRDMF10065 / PFGRDMF10065 PF WATER / GAS REDUCER MALE / FEM 100 x 65MM

PFWRDMF10080 / PFGRDMF10080 PF WATER / GAS REDUCER MALE / FEM 100 x 80MM

CONNECTOR SLIP PFWCS15 / PFGCS15 PRESS FITTING WATER / GAS CONNECTOR SLIP 15MM

PFWCS20 / PFGCS20 PRESS FITTING WATER / GAS CONNECTOR SLIP 20MM

PFWCS25 / PFGCS25 PRESS FITTING WATER / GAS CONNECTOR SLIP 25MM

PFWCS32 / PFGCS232 PRESS FITTING WATER / GAS CONNECTOR SLIP 32MM

PFWCS40 / PFGCS40 PRESS FITTING WATER / GAS CONNECTOR SLIP 40MM

PFWCS50 / PFGCS50 PRESS FITTING WATER / GAS CONNECTOR SLIP 50MM

PFWCS65 / PFGCS65 PRESS FITTING WATER / GAS CONNECTOR SLIP 65MM

PFWCS80 / PFGCS80 PRESS FITTING WATER / GAS CONNECTOR SLIP 80MM

PFWCS100 / PFGCS100 PRESS FITTING WATER / GAS CONNECTOR SLIP 100MM

Stocked Items Special Order
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KEMPRESS
COPPER ALLOY FITTINGS

FITTINGS PART NO. DESCRIPTION
MALE LINE ADAPTOR PFWMLA151/2" / PFGMLA151/2" PF WATER / GAS MALE LINE ADAPTOR 15 x 1/2IN

PFWMLA153/4" / PFGMLA153/4" PF WATER / GAS MALE LINE ADAPTOR 15 x 3/4IN

PFWMLA201/2" / PFGMLA201/2" PF WATER / GAS MALE LINE ADAPTOR 20 x 1/2IN

PFWMLA203/4" / PFGMLA203/4" PF WATER / GAS MALE LINE ADAPTOR 20 x 3/4IN

PFWMLA253/4" / PFGMLA253/4" PF WATER / GAS MALE LINE ADAPTOR 25 x 3/4IN

PFWMLA251" / PFGMLA251" PF WATER / GAS MALE LINE ADAPTOR 25 x 1IN

PFWMLA3211/4" / PFGMLA3211/4" PF WATER / GAS MALE LINE ADAPTOR 32 x 1-1/4IN

PFWMLA4011/2" / PFGMLA4011/2" PF WATER / GAS MALE LINE ADAPTOR 40 x 1-1/2IN

PFWMLA502" / PFGMLA502" PF WATER / GAS MALE LINE ADAPTOR 50 x 2IN

FEMALE LINE ADAPTOR PFWFLA151/2" / PFGFLA151/2" PF WATER / GAS FEM LINE ADAPTOR 15 x 1/2IN

PFWFLA203/4" / PFGFLA203/4" PF WATER / GAS FEM LINE ADAPTOR 20 x 3/4IN

PFWFLA251" / PFGFLA251" PF WATER / GAS FEM LINE ADAPTOR 25 x 1IN

PFWFLA3211/4" / PFGFLA3211/4" PF WATER / GAS FEM LINE ADAPTOR 32 x 1-1/4IN

PFWFLA4011/2" / PFGFLA4011/2" PF WATER / GAS FEM LINE ADAPTOR 40 x 1-1/2IN

PFWFLA502" / PFGFLA502" PF WATER / GAS FEM LINE ADAPTOR 50 x 2IN

UNION (62) PFWU151/2" / PFGU151/2" PRESS FITTING WATER / GAS UNION 15 x 1/2IN

PFWU203/4" / PFGU203/4" PRESS FITTING WATER / GAS UNION 20 x 3/4IN

UNION (69) PFWU251" / PFGU251" PRESS FITTING WATER / GAS UNION 25 x 1IN

PFWU3211/4" / PFGU3211/4" PRESS FITTING WATER / GAS UNION 32 x 1-1/4IN

PFWU4011/2" / PFGU4011/2" PRESS FITTING WATER / GAS UNION 40 x 1-1/2IN

PFWU502" / PFGU502" PRESS FITTING WATER / GAS UNION 50 x 2IN

PLUG IN ADAPTOR PFWPIAM151/2" / PFUPIAM151/2" PF WATER / GAS PLUG IN ADAPTOR MALE 15 x 1/2IN

(MALE THREAD) PFWPIAM201/2" / PFUPIAM201/2" PF WATER / GAS PLUG IN ADAPTOR MALE 20 x 1/2IN

PFWPIAM203/4" / PFUPIAM203/4" PF WATER / GAS PLUG IN ADAPTOR MALE 20 x 3/4IN

PLUG IN ADAPTOR PFWPIAF151/2" / PFUPIAF151/2" PF WATER / GAS PLUG IN ADAPTOR FEM 15 x 1/2IN

(FEMALE THREAD) PFWPIAF201/2" / PFUPIAF201/2" PF WATER / GAS PLUG IN ADAPTOR FEM 20 x 1/2IN

PFWPIAF203/4" / PFUPIAF203/4" PF WATER / GAS PLUG IN ADAPTOR FEM 20 x 3/4IN

Stocked Items Special Order
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KEMPRESS 
COPPER ALLOY FITTINGS

KEMPRESS
COPPER & COPPER ALLOY FITTINGS

FITTINGS PART NO. DESCRIPTION
BACK PLATED ELBOW PFWBPE12.71/2" / PFGBPE12.71/2" PF WATER / GAS BACK PLATED ELBOW 12.7 x 1/2IN

PFWBPE19.053/4" / PFGBPE19.053/4" PF WATER / GAS BACK PLATED ELBOW 19.05 x 3/4IN

BACK PLATED PFWBPE151/2" / PFGBPE151/2" PF WATER / GAS BACK PLATED MALE ELBOW 15 x 3/4IN

MALE ELBOW (96MM)

MALE THREADED PFWMTE90151/2" / PFGMTE90151/2" PF WATER / GAS MALE THREADED ELBOW 90D 15 x 1/2IN

ELBOW 90 DEG PFWMTE90203/4" / PFWMTE90203/4" PF WATER / GAS MALE THREADED ELBOW 90D 20 x 3/4IN

FEMALE THREADED PFWFT151/2" / PFGFT151/2" PF WATER / GAS FEM THREADED ELBOW 90D 15 x 1/2IN

ELBOW 90 DEG PFWFT203/4" / PFWFT203/4" PF WATER / GAS FEM THREADED ELBOW 90D 20 x 3/4IN

FITTINGS PART NO. DESCRIPTION
END CAPS PFWEC15 / PFGEC15 PRESS FITTING WATER / GAS END CAP 15MM

PFWEC20 / PFGEC20 PRESS FITTING WATER / GAS END CAP 20MM

PFWEC25 / PFGEC25 PRESS FITTING WATER / GAS END CAP 25MM

PFWEC32 / PFGEC32 PRESS FITTING WATER / GAS END CAP 32MM

PFWEC40 / PFGEC40 PRESS FITTING WATER / GAS END CAP 40MM

PFWEC50 / PFGEC50 PRESS FITTING WATER / GAS END CAP 50MM

PFWEC65 / PFGEC65 PRESS FITTING WATER / GAS END CAP 65MM

PFWEC80 / PFGEC80 PRESS FITTING WATER / GAS END CAP 80MM

PFWEC100 / PFGEC100 PRESS FITTING WATER / GAS END CAP 100MM

Stocked Items Special Order
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HEAD OFFICE

CAMPBELLFIELD

6A Metrolink Circuit
Campbellfield VIC 3061

Phone: 03 9303 9733

Email: info@gphvac.com.au

Website: gphvac.com.au

OTHER BRANCHES

DERRIMUT

U4/ 2-10 Derrimut Drive
Derrimut VIC 3030

Phone: 03 8353 2925

KEYSBOROUGH

34 Indian Drive
Keysborough VIC 3173

Phone: 03 9013 0042

CROYDON

2/34 Research Drive
Croydon South VIC 3136

Phone: 03 9112 9003

BALLARAT

8 Production Dr
Alfredton VIC 3350

Phone: 03 5292 3791

DISTRIBUTOR

J&M HEAT EXCHANGE

158 Gaffney St

Coburg 3058

Phone: 03 9354 2266
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